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No

Tanggal
Ujian

2021-08-
25

2021-08-
25

2021-08-
25

2021-08-
25

2021-08-
25

LPTK/Prodi

137-Universitas Muhammadiyah
Prof. Dr. Hamka || 027-Guru Kelas
SD

137-Universitas Muhammadiyah
Prof. Dr. Hamka || 027-Guru Kelas
SD

137-Universitas Muhammadiyah
Prof. Dr. Hamka || 027-Guru Kelas
SD

137-Universitas Muhammadiyah
Prof. Dr. Hamka || 027-Guru Kelas
SD

137-Universitas Muhammadiyah
Prof. Dr. Hamka || 027-Guru Kelas
SD

Sekolah/Penguji

Sekolah || 137206000270000017 - Yulia
Rahmadhar[1] || 137106000270000260 -
Maryatun(2]

Sekolah || 137206000270000017 - Yulia
Rahmadhar[1] || 137106000270000260 -
Maryatun([2]

Sekolah || 137206000270000017 - Yulia
Rahmadhar[1] || 137106000270000260 -
Maryatun([2]

Sekolah || 137206000270000017 - Yulia
Rahmadhar[1] || 137106000270000260 -
Maryatun(2]

Sekolah || 137206000270000223 - Sri Lestari
Handayani[1] || 137106000270000264 - Reni

Faridah([2]

No.
Peserta/Nama

201501969300
ERNAWATI

201501954968
JUHALIS

201501370368
LILIK KUSRINI

201501259993
IMESRA FEBRI
RONI

201501777703
RINI' YULIANI

Keterangan

Lengkap

Lengkap

Lengkap

Lengkap

Lengkap

7



